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Northridge East
CERTIFIED LIST OF CANDIDATES

Candidate Name Filing Date

At-Large Stakeholder Board Members

MURALI MADHAV MENON 01/15/2014
JOSEPH LOUIS SEOANE 01/17/2014
GLENN BAILEY 01/15/2014

Business Owner or Employee Board Members

ALICE MCCAIN 01/10/2014

KELLY M LORD, JR. 01/14/2014

Property Owner Board Members

LORI FASS 01/15/2014
NESTOR M. FANTINI 01/08/2014
NADINE MCNULTY 01/03/2014
BOB BEAVER 01/13/2014

Property Owner, Business Owner, or Employee Board Members

ROLAND L FAUCHER 01/14/2014
ANKUR PATEL 01/15/2014
STEVE S PATEL 01/15/2014
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Candidate Name

Filing Date

Property Owner, Renter, Business Owner, or Employee Board Members

MICHELLE SMITH

DON L. DWIGGINS

YJ DRAIMAN

JOHN HARDY

01/15/2014

01/10/2014

12/19/2013

01/15/2014
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